                                                                             MA321/358/324
1MHz CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
Mar. 2020 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                            CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V ~ +5.5V
• Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1MHz (Typ)

HBM 6KV
MM 300V
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL
CHANNEL
ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
MA321
Single
MA321-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321
MA321-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321
MA321Y-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321Y
MA321Y-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321Y
MA358
Dual
MA358-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 MA358
MA358-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 MA358
MA358-DR DIP-8 20Tube(1000pcs) MA358
MA358-FR DFN-8 Tape and Reel,3000 MA358
MA324
Quad
MA324-TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 MA324
MA324-SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 MA324
                                                                             MA321/358/324
1MHz CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
Mar. 2020 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                            CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
3